Publication date: 18-SEP-2023. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Beko BMOB 20231 BG Integriert Solo-Mikrowelle 20 l 800 W
Schwarz
Marke : Beko Artikel-Code: BMOB20231BG
Produktname : BMOB 20231 BG
Beko BMOB 20231 BG. Geräteplatzierung: Integriert, Produkttyp: Solo-Mikrowelle, Innenkapazität: 20 l.
Anschlusswert: 1250 W, AC Eingangsspannung: 230 V, AC Eingangsfrequenz: 50 Hz. Breite: 594 mm,
Tiefe: 343 mm, Höhe: 382 mm
Merkmale
Geräteplatzierung * Integriert
Produkttyp * Solo-Mikrowelle
Innenkapazität * 20 l
Mikrowelle Energie * 800 W
Steuerung * Drehregler, Berührung
Türanschlag Links
Türöffnung Seitenöffnung
Drehteller
Drehtellergröße 24,5 cm
Innenbeleuchtung
Eingebautes Display *
Timer-Typ Digital
Kindersicherung
Produktfarbe * Schwarz
Türfarbe Schwarz
Kochfunktionen und -programme
Abtaufunktion
Anzahl an Kochprogrammen 5
Leistung
Anschlusswert * 1250 W
AC Eingangsspannung 230 V
AC Eingangsfrequenz 50 Hz
Gewicht und Abmessungen
Breite 594 mm
Tiefe 343 mm
Höhe 382 mm
Gewicht 13,1 kg
Verpackungsbreite 386 mm
Verpackungstiefe 516 mm
Verpackungshöhe 329 mm
Paketgewicht 14,1 kg
Publication date: 18-SEP-2023. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
8690842400506
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.